
Three-week Schedule = 2 Lecture/2 Lab Hours

New Signers Program 2025
Week 1 - Online

TIME Sun 7/27 Mon 7/28 Tue 7/29 Wed 7/30 Thu 7/31 Fri 8/1 Sat 8/2

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

No Classes

On your own - Review Vocabulary Videos for the Day

No Classes

Break Break Break Break Break

On your own - Complete Video Assignment and Journal Entry for the Day

Introductions/
Expectations

Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture

Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture

Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab



Week 2 - On Campus

TIME Sun 8/3 Mon 8/4 Tue 8/5 Wed 8/6 Thu 8/7 Fri 8/8 Sat 8/9

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM Culture Lab Culture Lab Culture Lab Culture Lab Culture Lab

Lab
2:00 PM

Lab3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Travel Time

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Free Time
(Sleep-in,
Laundry,

Work-out, etc.)

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

 Free time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

 Free time with
families

Homework/
Down Time

Homework/
Down Time

Homework/
Down Time

Homework/
Down Time

Homework/
Down Time

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture
Lecture

Lab
Lab Lab Lab Lab

NSP Move-in
Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture

Lab Lab Lab Lab

Dinner and
Welcome to RIT

Presentation

Evening Activity
Ice Breaker

Games
Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab



Week 3 - On Campus

TIME Sun 8/10 Mon 8/11 Tue 8/12 Wed 8/13 Thu 8/14 Fri 8/15 Sat 8/16

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM Group Picture

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Culture Lab

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast

Summer Vestibule Program

Travel Summer
Vestibule
Program
Move-In/

RegistrationTravel

Lunch Lunch

Summer
Vestibule
Program/
Student

Resource Fair

Travel

Dinner

Travel

Free Time Free Time

Check-out NSP

Lab
Review for Final

Exam (Lab)

Off Campus
Excursion
 (including

4 hours lab and
Lunch)

Off Campus
Excursion
 (including

2 hours lab,
Lunch and

Dinner)

Final Exam

Lab
Meet with
instructor

Evening Activity
BBQ Dinner
and Closing
Ceremony

Free Time

Dinner Free Time

Homework/
Down Time

Study for Final
Exam on your

own
Free Time

Free Time


